Submitter

Submission Date

Email

Updates (ex: installing new
countertops of the same
kind and quality)

Jun 11,2022 7:29 AM

Description
Carpet
A/C evaporator coil
Microwave

Garage door,
torsion bar &
springs, weather
strip

Garbage disposal

Shower door &
shower head

Location
Upstairs
Attic

Kitchen

Garage

Kitchen

Primary Bathroom

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022



